EarthWool™ Duct Wrap
June 2009
Description
Knauf EarthWool Duct Wrap is a new generation of ‘super soft’ and highly
sustainable glasswool and an ideal solution for external duct insulation. Knauf
EarthWool Duct Wrap is a thermal and acoustical insulation blanket made from
highly resilient, inorganic glass fibres bonded with ECOSE® Technology. It is
available nude, or with medium or heavy duty foil facing.

Density
(kg/m3)
Dimmensions
(mm) m2/Pack
Nu
de
22K251240 25 22 1200 x 40000 48.0
22K381227 38 22 1200 x 27000 32.4
22K501220 50 22 1200 x 20000 24.0
MD
†  Fo
il
(1
35
0m
m) 22DW25MD 25 22 1200 x 15000 18.0
22DW38MD 38 22 1200 x 15000 18.0
22DW50MD 50 22 1200 x 15000 18.0
HD
‡  Fo
il
(1
35
0m
m) 22DW25HD 25 22 1200 x 15000 18.0
22DW38HD 38 22 1200 x 15000 18.0
22DW50HD 50 22 1200 x 15000 18.0
† MD=Medium Duty      ‡ HD=Heavy Duty
All faced product can be supplied cut-to-length. Products are AS/NZS 4859.1 compliant.